AEROSPALCE

& DEFENSE SUPPLIER SUMMIT

POST EVENT SURVEY — A&DSS 2022

Hundreds of companies from all over the US and rest of the world flocked to Seattle for this 6'" edition. After the 2020
postponement and the virtual edition in 2021, a lot of excitement was felt prior, during and after this year’s event. We thank
all the attendees, the Boeing Company and Washington State for their contribution. The below report reflects what the
participants thought about the event.

KEY FACTS AND FIGURES

v 700+ Companies
v 25+ Countries
v 8000+ Scheduled meetings
v 1200+ Attendees
v 18 meetings on average per vendor
v 21 meetings on average per buyer

COMPANY ORIGIN

OVERALL SATISFACTION FINAL APPLICATIONS IN AEROSPACE AND DEFENSE:

100 %

93.21 %

Aviation "

L. _ e
Support systems -11.88 %

Air transportation business -8.30 %

6.79 %
/™ o =
A

80 %

60 %

40 %

20 %




REPRESENTED CAPABILITIES, SERVICES AND APPLICATIONS

Manufacturing

Engineering

Processes

Technologies, Equipment, Systems

9.92 %

Other

WHAT WERE YOUR EXPECTATIONS ?

Meet new customers

Meet new suppliers

Meet new partners

Promote your skills

Identify new technologies and
processes

Better your knowledge of the US

: 16.51 %
aerospace industry
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WHAT DID YOU THINK OF THE QUALITY OF ATTENDING
COMPANIES THAT YOU SELECTED?

14.03 %

3348 %

5249 %

@ Acceptable @ Very good

@ Insufficient

1591 %

16.12 %

34.09 %

2397 %
WERE THESE EXPECTATIONS MET?
BUSY L
@® Yes @ No, why?
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HOW MANY CONTACTS ARE WORTH A FOLLOW-UP?

2.26 %

20.36 %

27.15%

3891 %

® 25-50% @ 50-75% @ >75%

® <25%

@ None



